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PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
1 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
2 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
3 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
4 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
5 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
6 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
7 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
8 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
9 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
10 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
1 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
12 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
13 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
14 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M LIGNE
15 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
16 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
17 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
18 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
19 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
20 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
21 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
22 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
23 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
24 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
25 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
26 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCAMPS
27 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
28 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
29 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
30 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
31 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
32 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M LIGNE
33 HOSTIEZ PHILIPPE-MUSEUR LEUZE EN HA
34 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
35 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCAMPS
36 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
37 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
38 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
39 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
40 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
41 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M LIGNE
42 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
43 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
44 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
45 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
46 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M LIGNE
47 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
48 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
49 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
50 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
51 VALENNE MATHILDE ECAUSSINNES
52 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
53 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
54 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT
55 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
56 LECLERCQ ROGER BUISSENAL
57 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
58 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
59 DEFRENNE BERNARD CELLES
60 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
61 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
62 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
63 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
64 ALLARD CHRISTOPHE GUIGNIES
65 HOYAS JONATHAN-LEFOUR AL MARCHE-LEZ-
66 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
67 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
68 HELLIN -HOUZE TAINTIGNIES
69 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE ~ TEMPLEUVE
70 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT
71 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
72 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
73 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
74 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE SILLY
75 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
76 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
77 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
78 SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE
79 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
80 VANDEPUTTE -KUBICA CUESMES
81 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
82 LEENEN JOSEPH GODARVILLE
83 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
84 DEMOUSTIER YVES HARVENG
85 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
86 LECLERCQ ROGER BUISSENAL
87 LANDERCY GREGORY ECAUSSINNES
88 HELLIN -HOUZE TAINTIGNIES
89 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
90 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
91 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR
92 LEYMAN EYTAN LOBBES
93 CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E
94 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
95 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
96 LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST
97 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE SILLY
98 SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE
98 SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE

OLIVIER-LEYSEN

ANVAING
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EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
55 8 667302 BE4150781-22
55 25 2 BE4150949-22
55 37 3 NL8441904-22
55 14 4 BE4150157-22
55 6 5 BE4150147-22
28 10 653707 BE1097908-22
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BE4150643-22
639196 BE1113337-22

55 26 7 BE4150925-22
55 46 8 BE4150131-22
5 2 640119 BE1109086-22
55 11 9 BE4150126-22
55 5 10 BE4150275-22

657659 BE1082746-21

55 9 11 BE4150239-22

55 3 12 BE4150247-22
55 51 13 BE4150112-22
55 13 14 BE4150766-22
18 4 645136 BE1078107-22

55 27 15 BE4150841-22

28 20 2 BE1097854-22
55 42 16 BE4150264-22
6 1 630760 BE1125127-22
55 36 17 BE4150660-22
28 28 3 BE1089682-21
8 2 646101 BE1132436-22

28 18 4 BE1097824-22
55 20 18 BE4150169-22
28 17 5 BE1070937-20
14 5 2 BE1113207-22
28 1 6 BE1097876-22
16 3 2 BE1082638-21
4 4 652781 BE1117774-22
4 2 668271 BE1095028-21
8 1 2 BE4059381-22
55 17 19 NL8441905-22
18 12 2 FRO378908-22

55 39 20 BE4150099-22

28 9 7 BE1097856-22
28 12 8 BE1070857-20
16 14 3 BE1112208-20
13 3 643699 BE1117909-22
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BE1113217-22
BE1070950-20

55 23 21 BE4150108-22

16 5 4 BE1051111-18
55 4 22 BE4150644-22
18 10 3 BE1085016-20
1313 2 BE1138012-22

55 40 23 BE4150151-22

2 1 660083 BE1072220-22
8 4 660035 BE1093602-22
7 2 641315 BE1091109-22
19 3 648672 BE1126612-19
28 13 10 BE1097825-22
13 8 660924 BE1082442-22
8 2 2 BE1093614-22
55 49 24 NL8441920-22
6 2 663132 BE1069971-21
55 32 25 BE4150637-22
28 3 11 BE1070982-20
4 1 2 BE1086597-20
55 54 26 BE4150658-22
1 1 643281 BE1119094-21
8 6 659835 BE1071630-22
14 2 4 BE1113307-22
18 11 4 BE1078016-22
14 12 643138 BE1113185-22
28 8 12 BE1089577-21
19 18 2 BE1100371-21
55 30 27 BE4150106-22
14 12 5 BE1113246-22
55 43 28 BE4150787-22
13 5 664013 BE1073078-22
55 7 29 BE4150739-22
75 2 BE1091027-22
6 4 667361 BE1110936-22
12 6 644996 BE1102011-20
11 2 631166 BE1125239-22
71 3 BE1091097-22
55 1 30 BE4150761-22
6 2 656681 BE1093201-20
8 1 3 BE1068897-21
4 2 639455 BE1113741-22
14 7 6 BE1113326-22
13 9 2 BE1082539-22
8 7 662290 BE1070554-22
14 10 2 BE1113169-22
4 2 643307 BE1116223-22
28 11 13 BE1070923-20
2 1 647759 BE1101746-21
2 2 642861 BE1121025-22
3 1 667372 BE4021833-19
55 48 31 BE4150251-22
8 8 4 BE1093723-22
1 1 658732 BE1149464-20
13 7 2 BE1073142-22
12 8 2 BE1150477-21
12 10 3 BE1103225-22
3 3 660863 BE1105954-22

1168.0152
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PL TOT NOM
101 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
102 HELLIN -HOUZE
103 OLIVIER-LEYSEN
104 SCHOONYANS YVES
105 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
106 WARGNIES DIDIER
107 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
108 CLAES PERE & FILS
109 HELLIN -HOUZE
110 CASAERT-SENECHAL
111 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
112 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
113 HELLIN -HOUZE
114 FLASSE SAMUEL
115 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
116 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
117 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
118 MAHIEU JACKY
119 VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE
120 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
121 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
122 GUILLEAUME-MEISTER
123 LANDERCY GREGORY
124 CASAERT-SENECHAL
125 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
126 FORGES JEAN-LOUIS
127 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
128 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
129 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
130 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
131 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
132 CASAERT-SENECHAL
133 BOGEMANS-LEGRAND PHILIPP
134 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
135 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
136 COLSOULLE P & F
137 SCHOONYANS YVES
138 FORIEZ JOSE
139 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
140 CASAERT-SENECHAL
141 BONSEMBIANTE FABIAN
142 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
143 CASAERT-SENECHAL
144 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
145 DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE
146 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
147 DUPUIS PATRICK
148 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
149 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
150 STEENHAUT ANDRE
151 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
152 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
153 DEFRENNE BERNARD
154 MAHIEU JACKY
155 CLAES PERE & FILS

VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE

PERUWELZ
TAINTIGNIES
ANVAING
VILLERS-POT
LIGNE
CHAPELLE-LE
TEMPLEUVE
TAINTIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
GHLIN
PERUWELZ
TAINTIGNIES
AUDREGNIES
SAINT-LEGER
PERUWELZ
LIGNE
ANDERLUES
NECHIN
RONQUIERES
THIRIMONT
BLATON
ECAUSSINNES
RUSSEIGNIES
LIGNE
STREPY-BRAC
THIRIMONT
TEMPLEUVE
LIGNE
RONQUIERES
ERPION
RUSSEIGNIES
TOURNAT
GHLIN
THIRIMONT
BAISIEUX
VILLERS-POT
WIHERIES
LIGNE
RUSSEIGNIES
VILLE-SUR-H
HARVENG
RUSSEIGNIES
THIRIMONT
MAINVAULT
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
HARVENG
TEMPLEUVE
BASSILLY
PERUWELZ
THIRIMONT
CELLES
ANDERLUES
TAINTIGNIES
NECHIN
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BE1117908-22
BE1113132-22
BE1105916-22
BE1104551-22
BE1081504-22
BE1067841-21
BE1097836-22
BE1075918-19
BE1113170-22
BE4150149-22
BE1078050-22
BE1138022-22
BE1113146-22
BE1101494-21
BE1028608-18
BE1117862-22
BE1082742-21
BE1133343-19
BE1080354-20
BE1122406-19
BE1108282-21
BE1085517-22
BE1070546-22
BE4150060-22
BE1082611-21
BE1060164-21
BE1124542-22
BE1097857-22
BE1081640-22
BE1095021-21
BE1057125-21
BE4150261-22
BE1088789-21
BE1095513-21
BE1117381-19
BE1087123-22
BE1104632-22
BE1065194-21
BE1082747-21
BE4150173-22
BE1087987-21
BE1113238-22
BE4150193-22
BE1124531-22
BE1081370-22
BE1125253-22
BE1105313-20
BE1113247-22
BE1097847-22
BE1106266-21
BE1117953-22
BE1125240-22
BE1080109-20
BE1073863-21
BE1116302-22
BE1085220-19

16.54570
16.40090
16.37320
16.48590



